TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model PPA2SD Series
Single Packaged Air Conditioner
13 SEER - 3, 4, 5 Ton Units
M1200 Product Line
2
The PPA2SD Series single
packaged air conditioners are

20 101.6 110 50 50 51.6 60
TONNAGE
&	PHASE
uNIT
NOMINAL
KW
HEATER	KIT
MODEL
HEATER	KIT
PART	NuMBER
BREAKERS
REQuIRED
3 Ton, Single Phase PPA2SD
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B None
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B None
15 H3HK015H-01B 917169B 2
15 H3HK015H-21B 917172B None
4 Ton, Single Phase PPA2SD
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B None
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B None
15 H3HK015H-01B 917169B 2
15 H3HK015H-21B 917172B None
20 H3HK020H-01B 917170B 2
20 H3HK020H-21B 917173B None
5 Ton, Single Phase PPA2SD
5 H3HK005H-01B 917166B None
8 H3HK008H-01B 917167B None
10 H3HK010H-01B 917168B 2